Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products
Fiber Optic Patch Panel
1U 19" Rack Mount Fiber Optic Patch Panel with Telescopic Rails
(RPP-UP)
Provides professional cable management and ease of fiber termination with a cost
effective mechanical pull-out mechanism. Fiber Optic Patch Panel could
accommodate 3 adapter panels and terminate a range of 18 to 36 fiber connection,
enable terminating, splicing, distributing and storage of fiber optic cables in a compact

Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products
Fiber Optic Patch Panel
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Appearance
RPP-UP Fiber Optic Patch Panel with Telescopic Rails (Rack Mount 1U 19")
AP1-A0000-0000 Blank Adaptor Plate
AP1-AS01F-06XX ST Adaptors with Plate, Fully Loaded-6 Ports
AP1-AS01F-8XX ST Adaptors with Plate, Fully Loaded-8 Ports
AP1-AD02F-12XX
Duplex SC (x 6pcs) Adaptor with Plate, Fully Loaded-12 ports.
SM, MM, OM3, APC option is available.
AP1-AS03F-06XX FC (D type) Adaptors with Plate, Fully Loaded-6 Ports.
AP1-AS03F-08XX FC (D type) Adaptors with Plate, Fully Loaded-8 Ports.
AP1-AS04F-12XX
Duplex LC (x 6pcs) Adaptor with Plate, Fully Loaded-12 ports.
SM, MM, OM3, APC option is available.
AP1-AS04F-24XX